944 Spec

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/149/19
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 9 Marcelo Vine 1190 270 0 0[100 100 100 90 90 100 90 90 100 100 100 100 100
2986 Charles Buzzetti 1095 67 95 95|x X 90 100 100 67 75 100 90 90 90 90 90
3 42 Kevin Fry 1030 155 160 6585 80 85 80 75 90 100 85 85 85 80 85 X
4 58 Charles Sharp 985 145 205 45190 90 75 85 80 70 75 80 80 80 80 80 85 80 x
5 79 TyGi 866 136 324 119(75 68 69 75 69 85 69 68 69 75 70 70 70 70 x
6 45 Jerry Delira 757 0 433 109|180 85 80 70 85 80 80 67 61 69 X X X X X
7 81 Kalem Fletcher 567 0 623 190|x X X X X X 64 75 60 68 75 75 75 75 X
8 17 Patrick Sloan 540 0 650 27|x X X X 65 69 66 69 Xx X 68 68 67 68 X
9 245 Clay Schoen 530 0 660 10169 69 67 69 x X 60 66 67 63 X X X X X
10 21 Marty Mehterian 514 0 676 16|x X X X 66 66 70 60 65 64 x X 61 62 X
11 44 Jordan Sideris 450 0 740 64(x X X X 67 x 67 59 68 58 65 66 X X X
12 22 Timothy Comeau 415 0 775 35(x X X X X X 68 70 70 70 x X 68 69 X
13 56 Scott Shaver 374 0 816 41|x X X X X X 61 63 58 65 X X 64 63 X
14 02 Everett DelLano 360 0 830 14|70 75 70 x 70 75 x X X X X X X X X
15 4 Esteban Peinado 330 0 860 30|x X 68 x x X 63 61 x X 69 69 X X X
16 48 Brian Schmidt 328 0 862 2|67 67 X X 64 68 x 62 x X X X X X X
17 86 Dan Miller 319 0 871 9(x X X X X X 62 64 59 66 x X X X 68
18 35 Jim Richmond 263 0 927 56|x X X X X X 65 65 66 67 X X X X X
19 77 Randy Begin 259 0 931 4(x X X X X X X X X X 66 67 62 64 X
20 86 Tom Dragoun (Team Fast 7s) 205 0 985 5468 70 x X X X X X X X 67 X X X X
21 84 John Pentelei-Molnar 144 0 1046 61|x X X X X X X X 85 59 «x X X X X
22 86 Thomas Atteberry 133 0 1057 11(x X X X X X X X X X X X 66 67 X
23 195 James Elasky 130 0 1060 3|x X X X X X X X X X X X 65 65 X
24 78 Bryce McDaniel 130 0 1060 0|x X X X X X X X X X X X 69 61 X
25 130 Carl Atwood 129 0 1061 1|x X X X X X X X X X X X 63 66 X
26 78 Gian Bowles 128 0 1062 1|x X X X 63 65 x X X X X X X X X
27 131 Jeff Anderson 126 0 1064 2|x X X X X X X X 64 62 x X X X X
28 99 Jonathan Anderson 124 0 1066 2|x X X X X X X X 63 61 x X X X X
29 39 Jarad Anderson 122 0 1068 2|x X X X X X X X 62 60 x X X X X
30 130 Ronald Dale 68 0 1122 54(x X X X 68 x X X X X X X X X X
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped
2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




American Iron Xtreme

Season: 2021
6/126/139/19
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap

1 999 Team Rattlesnake Electric Sport - AIX (RES-AIX) 285 0 0|100 100 85

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




American Iron

Season: 2021

Pos No. Name

3/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14

Total Drop Diff Gap

1 13 Don Lariviere
2 54 Ryan Walton
3 97 Leo Overgaag

845 63 o 090 «x 63
770 o 75 75|100 100 70
132 0 713 638|x X 42

85 90 100 100 100 90 X 90 100
100 100 x X X 100 100 100 x
90 x X X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

3/20
3/21
4/17
4/18
5/22
5/23
6/12
6/13
10/16
10/17
11/13
11/14

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Honda Chal 1

Season: 2021
4/176/126/1311/1311/14
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap
1 71 Marcel DeKerpel 500 0 0|100 100

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Honda Chal 4

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 45 Team Beans & Dog Racing 1080 80 1] 0[90 100 80 90 100 100 100 x X 100
2 26 Greg Karr 935 69 145 145|x 90 X 85 69 75 85 75 90 80
3 91 Carlos Valencia 754 0 326 181|x X X X 70 70 66 69 80 80 69 80 85
4 20 Loren Fancy 689 0 391 65|x X 75 85 69 85 90 X X X X
5 42 Paul Carr-Rollitt 680 0 400 9|100 80 «x X 80 x 80 85 X 80 85 X X
6 38 Keith Kramer 440 0 640 240|185 85 80 «x X X X X X 90 X X X
7 28 Team Double Trouble 397 0 683 43(x X X X X X 67 x 75 85 x X 80
8 82 James Landry 348 0 732 49(x X X X 100 90 90 68 x X X X X X
9 77 Patris Issaei 295 0 785 53(x X X X X X 70 80 x X 70 75 X X
10 14 John Nguyen 288 0 792 7|x X X X 75 75 68 70 x X X X X X
11570 Bill Paule 282 0 798 6|x X X X X X 65 67 x X X X 75 75
12371 Marcel DeKerpel 250 0 830 32|x X 75 x X X X X X 85 X X X
13 29 Team Kid's College Fund Motorsports 155 0 925 95|x X X X X 80 75 x X X X X X X
14 555 Jaime Garcia 68 0 1012 87|x X X X X X X X X 68 X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Spec E30

Season: 2021
2/132/14Q 2/143/203/21Q 3/214/17 4/18 4/18Q 5/225/23Q 5/23 6/126/13Q 6/13 10/16 10/17Q 10/1711/1311/14Q 11/149/19

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 13 Andrew Clark 1690 o 1] 0[90 100 80 85 100 100 80 100 100 85 100 100 85 85 100 100 100 100 x X X X
2 42 Forenz Arabian 1509 0 181 181fx X X 75 67 70 85 85 85 90 90 90 100 57 75 90 90 90 100 80 90 X
3 66 Team Ed Sukchai 1407 116 283 10285 80 85 DQ 75 80 75 68 69 75 75 75 75 90 85 54 62 70 80 85 80 X
4 23 Jerick Javier 1283 0 407 124(75 70 62 90 85 85 65 69 68 80 70 80 62 70 58 65 65 64 X X X X
5 48 Jacques Rimokh 1187 55 503 96|63 64 65 64 63 65 59 60 58 62 63 63 59 62 61 x 55 55 67 66 68 X
6 219 Marcelo Calcagnotto 1178 0 512 9[x X X 70 68 67 64 63 63 67 67 69 57 58 62 55 56 62 85 70 75 X
7 96 Bob Michaels 1152 0 538 26(65 62 67 65 70 75 60 62 61 X X X 65 60 59 60 58 59 68 67 69 X
8 089 Jeremy Patterson 1093 0 597 59|80 75 75 80 90 90 70 58 75 X X X X X X 85 85 85 70 75 X X
9 400 Edward Wagner 1052 0 638 41|60 69 69 100 80 X 69 75 70 X X X 80 100 90 75 52 63 X X X X
10 221 Pete Feldman 1018 0 672 34|70 67 70 69 69 68 67 66 65 X X X 69 67 69 66 69 67 X X X X
11 556 Chad Trower 916 0 774 102(64 61 63 60 59 60 58 61 60 X X X X X X 58 53 52 69 68 70 X
12 16 Mohamad Jomaa 888 0 802 28|x X X 61 60 61 55 57 56 64 64 62 58 63 60 59 57 51 X X X X
13 63 Kurt Johnson 869 0 821 19|x X X X X X X X X 59 66 68 66 68 68 68 70 61 75 100 100 x
14 1 Team Black Swan Search 845 0 845 24|DQ 85 59 x X X 100 90 90 100 85 67 x X X 61 51 57 X X X X
15 15 JoJo McKenzie 807 0 883 38|x X X 67 64 63 63 67 64 69 80 85 x X X 53 64 68 X X X X
16 100 Sebastian Bacon 790 0 900 17(x X X X X X 61 65 62 X X X 68 65 67 63 68 69 66 69 67 X
17 33 Sean Aron 778 0 912 12(x X X X X X 66 70 66 61 x X 90 80 80 «x X X 90 90 85 X
18 809 Ryan Castro 667 0 1023 111|x X X 62 61 62 57 x 57 63 62 61 60 59 63 X X X X X X X
19 125 Kasra Ajir 657 0 1033 10(x X X 63 65 69 54 x X 66 68 66 70 66 70 x X X X X X X
20 777 Hasan Hamade 646 0 1044 11|66 63 64 68 66 66 x X X X X X 61 64 66 x X X X X X 62
21 14 Bailey Woods 597 0 1093 49|x X X X X 68 64 67 70 69 70 64 61 64 x X X X X X X
22 88 Mickey Miller 540 0 1150 57|100 90 100 x X X 90 80 80 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
23 90 Kevin Heimlich 395 0 1295 145|69 66 68 66 62 64 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
24 615 Eirik Holm 393 0 1297 267 65 66 x X X X X X 65 65 65 x X X X X X X X X X
25 44 Team Jagerbombs 354 0 1336 39(61 60 60 x X X X X X X X X X X X 56 59 58 X X X X
26 68 Team Blue Race Juice! 352 0 1338 262 59 61 x X X 56 59 55 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
27 88 Team Bullet 331 0 1359 21|x X X X X X X X X 68 x 64 67 75 57 x X X X X X X
28 49 Ethan Wilson 240 0 1450 91(x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 80 80 80 X X X X
29 805 Bryan Shiflett 240 0 1450 0|x X X X X X 62 x X X X X X X X 62 60 56 X X X X
30 22 Team Chill Motorsports by Strom Motorsports 226 0 1464 14(68 68 90 «x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
31 21 Nick Thiemann 220 0 1470 6[x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 70 75 75 X X X X
32 18 Team Mint Marque Racing 198 0 1492 22|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 67 66 65 X X X X
33 18 Ezra Burke 197 0 1493 1|x X X X X X X X X X X X 63 69 65 x X X X X X X
34 17 Bennett McMicking 190 0 1500 7|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 69 67 54 X X X X
35 90 Team Meat Wagon Powered By The Ad Firm - Digital Marketing & MDS Energy 187 0 1503 3|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 64 63 60 X X X X
36 68 KerriArtz 181 0 1509 6[x X X X X X X X X 60 61 60 x X X X X X X X X X
37 56 Daniel Hayward 164 0 1526 17|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 57 54 53 X X X X
38 631 J.P. Cadoux 127 0 1563 37|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 61 66 X X X X
39 125 Robert Dietz 59 0 1631 68|x X X X X X X X 59 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14Q SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21Q SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18Q SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23Q SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13Q SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17Q SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14Q SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




Spec E46

Season: 2021
2/132/14Q 2/143/21Q 3/203/214/17 4/18 4/18Q 5/225/23Q 5/23 6/126/123Q 6/1310/16 10/17Q 10/1711/13 11/14Q 11/14

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap

1 88 Ryan Bittner 1625 215 V] 0|70 80 70 80 75

2615 Casey Mashore 1465 0 160 160|x X X X X X

3 45 Peter Oneppo 1345 197 280 120|168 69 69 69 65 70 75 70 68 67 69 65 75 80 68 80 80 80

4 11 Cody Kishel 1229 0 396 116 70 80 75 80 80 80 62 75 70 70 69 68 X X X X X

5444 Team Shift Faced Racing 1142 0 483 87 66 66 66 69 x X 75 70 68 69 80 64 64 66 64 X X X

6 13 Vadim Dzhalalyants 1134 0 491 8 75 75 80 80 70 64 68 67 DQ x X X X X X

7 87 Team Iron Horse Transportation Powered By RKMotorsports 1047 0 578 87(80 75 70 67 70 64 X X X 69 69 70 75 65 70 66 67 70 X X X

8920 Eirik Holm 1016 0 609 31|x X X 65 64 65 64 66 67 X X X 65 68 80 63 64 65 70 75 75

9 77 Steven Stepanian 963 0 662 53(63 65 X 80 70 61 x 65 X X X X X X 59 70 80
10 58 Team Legacy Motorworks PB 957 0 668 6|75 80 X 63 x 65 69 75 65 66 64 x X X 69 66 X X X
11 28 Larry Noble 942 0 683 15|67 67 68 x 68 68 62 65 68 67 60 66 66 75 75 x X X X X X
12 189 Michael Beale 876 0 749 66|65 64 X 68 66 69 68 67 X 63 64 65 80 69 68 x X X X X X
13 132 Zack George 858 0 767 18|66 x X 70 67 67 67 68 63 66 68 67 X X X 67 63 59 X X X
14 117 Kartik Chandar 767 0 858 91(64 66 67 x X X X X X 64 61 63 63 64 66 62 65 62 X X X
15 46 Lucas Weisenberg 742 0 883 25|x X X X X X 63 x X 80 80 67 66 57 69 X X X
16 93 Team Ferrario & Blickman 494 0 1131 248|x X X X X X X X X X X X 69 75 X X X
17 010 Team Cool Boxx 380 0 1245 114|x X X X X X X X X 61 63 62 64 63 67 x X X X X X
18 07 Timothy Connall 354 0 1271 26|x X X X X X X X X 60 59 59 x X X 56 59 61 X X X
19 226 Curt Corte 270 0 1355 84(x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 57 X X 75 69 69
20 15 Team JDZ MOTORSPORTS 235 0 1390 35|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 55 X X X
21 27 Team HQ Autosport SE46 Sprint Team 234 0 1391 1|x X X 69 75 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
22 58 Team Legacy Motorworks PJ] 212 0 1413 22|69 68 75 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
23 09 Stephen Kennedy 209 0 1416 3|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 69 70 70
24 33 Mark Mitchell 200 0 1425 9[x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 65 68 67 X X X
25 8 John Niedernhofer 188 0 1437 12|x X X X X X X X X 62 65 61 x X X X X X X X
26 64 Matt Pruden 188 0 1437 0x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 70 60 58 X X X
27 321 Steve Mashore 183 0 1442 5|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 61 62 60 X X X
28 168 Alexander Lewkowicz 135 0 1490 48(x X X X X X 66 x 69 X X X X X X X X X X X X
29 180 Phillip Buffington 135 0 1490 0|x X X X X X X X X X 75 60 X X X X X X X X X
30 180 Michael Barba 124 0 1501 11(x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 61 63 X X X
31 46 Team Bealocity Motorsports 66 0 1559 58|x X X X X X X X 66 X X X X X X X X X X X X
32010 Matt Rivkin 62 0 1563 4(x X X X 62 x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
33 189 Nik Romano 60 0 1565 2|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 60 X X X X X
34 426 Gary Baker 58 0 1567 2(x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 58 X X X X X
35 99 Team 99 Winne Racing (S) 58 0 1567 0|x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 58 X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14Q SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/21Q SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18Q SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23Q SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/123Q SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17Q SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14Q SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Spec Miata

Season: 2021
2/142/133/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1016 Blake Minasian 1015 245 (1] 0 90 100 100 100 85 75 85 90
2 23 KC Cook 920 194 95 95|70 70 80 68 80 62 85 75 100 85 100 64
3 0 Mark Polunin (TMC) 917 o 98 3|x X 70 67 75 80 x 75 90 85 90 100
4 31 Antonio Zarcone (TMC) 825 63 190 9268 68 68 70 80 90 90 65 63 67 69 X X
5787 James Brown 809 59 206 16(69 85 80 65 64 68 59 70 80 x X 63 75
6 86 Cooper Hicks (TMC) 784 190 231 2566 69 66 64 68 70 60 80 68 70 80 70 75 68
7 98 David Varco 760 0 255 2467 67 67 65 69 75 75 63 80 X X X 69 63
8 91 Rob Burgoon 758 0 257 2|80 80 x X 66 DQ x 85 69 69 69 80 80 80
9 12 Gregg Zumwalt 720 0 295 38(x X 62 62 x 67 66 61 63 64 70 67 68 70
10 23 Austin Varco 714 59 301 6|63 65 61 61 62 65 59 60 61 61 X X 70 85
11 11 Anthony Santos (TMC) 693 0 322 21(x X 65 69 67 68 70 70 66 68 75 75 X X
12 25 Brett Becker 655 0 360 3864 64 64 66 X X 64 64 x X 68 68 67 66
13 121 Chris Nunes 426 0 589 229 61 DQ 85 x X X X 90 100 x X X X
14 27 Sean Douglass 392 0 623 34|x X 63 63 64 69 x X 67 66 x X X X
15211 Ryan Pond 390 0 625 2 100 90 DQ «x X X X X X X X X
16 40 Peter Wesch 384 0 631 665 66 x X 63 66 X X 62 62 x X X X
17 52 Eric Slivkoff 299 0 716 8562 62 75 «x X X X X X X X X X
18 92 Mikhael Haddad 294 0 721 5|75 75 69 75 DQ x X X X X X X X X
19 58 Ronald Wilson 261 0 754 33|x X X X X X 65 67 X X X X 64 65
20 70 Derrick Ambrose 256 0 759 5|x X X X 61 63 63 69 X X X X X
21 77 Mark Stenzel 252 0 763 4|x X X X X X 61 62 64 65 x X X X
22 16 Ken Saward 193 0 822 59|x X X X X X X 66 60 67 x X X X
23 18 Dennis Holloway 137 0 878 56|x X X X X X 69 68 X X X X X
24 612 "lerry ""Warner""" Baxter 135 0 880 2|x X X X X X X X X X X X 66 69
25 202 Robert Srery 132 0 883 3|x X X X X X X X X X X X 65 67
26 87 Nicholas Stewart 132 0 883 0[x X X X X X 67 65 X X X X X X
27 83 Team Winged Foot Racing 124 0 891 8|61 63 x X X X X X X X X X X X
28 66 Wyatt Couch (TMC) 100 0 915 24|x X X X DQ x X X X X X X X
29 32 Team TNT Racing 70 0 945 30|x X X X 70 x X X X X X X X X
30 63 Robert Davis 62 0 953 8|x X X X X X 62 x X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Super Touring 1

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/185/225/236/126/1311/13

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1991 John Hsu 585 [} [} 0|x X X 85 100 100 100 100 100 x
2 25 Jeff Bader 200 0 385 385|x X X X X X X X
3 17 Ralph Warren 200 0 385 0|100 100 x X X X X X X X
4 10 Richard Gray 190 0 395 10|x X X 90 x X X X X 100

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Super Touring 2

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1921 Charbel Elian 1055 225 1] 0 80 85 90 75 70
2 20 Kevin Vogel 660 0 395 395 80 80 x X X X X X X
3 17 Ralph Warren 455 0 600 205|x X X X X X 90 90 «x X X
4 21 Team CHill by Strom Motorsports 419 0 636 36|x X DQ 90 x X X X 85 85 X 69 X
5 58 Evan Gardner 415 0 640 480 70 90 x X X X X 90 85 x X X X
6 47 Corey Weber 330 0 725 85|x X X X X X X X X X 80 75
7 117 Rob Capetz 325 0 730 5|x X X X X X X X X X 80 70
8 77 James Wagaman 313 0 742 12|68 x 85 x 80 80 x X X X X X X X
9 25 Francis Hu 308 0 747 5(69 69 x X 85 x X X X X X X X
10 33 Vic Pizzino 190 0 865 118|x X DQ x X X X X X X X X
11 46 Ayed Alnajjar 170 0 885 20| X X X X X X X X X X X X
12 07 Team Pacific Auto Recycling Center 165 0 890 5|75 X X X X X X X X X X X X
13 614 Thomas Hartline 160 0 895 5|x X X X X X 75 85 x X X X X X
14 21 Chris Hill 155 0 900 5|x X X X 70 x 85 x X X X X X X
15 125 Greg Laube 155 0 900 0[x X X X X X X X X X X X 75 80
16 9 Catalina Filbert 155 0 900 0|x X 75 80 «x X X X X X X X X X
17 22 Oli Thordarson 150 0 905 5|x X X X 75 75 x X X X X X X X
18 26 Eric Marston 145 0 910 570 75 x X X X X X X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Super Touring 3

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/149/19

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 69 Team P-Squared Motorsports 780 1] 1] 0/100 100 DQ 100 100 100 100 100 x X 80 X X X X
2 95 Team Strom Motorsports 450 0 330 330|x X DQ 85 90 «x X X 85 90 100 «x X X X
3589 Justin Bordonaro 430 0 350 20|90 90 100 70 «x X X X X X X X X X 80
4 31 Steve Dais 385 0 395 45|x X X X X X X X X X 85 100 100 100 x
5302 Bjorn Laukenmann 270 0 510 115|x X X X X X X X 90 x 90 90 X X X
6 91 Thomas Atteberry 228 0 552 42(x X X X X X X X 80 85 x X X X 63
7 12 Bret Strom 200 0 580 28|x X X X X X X X 100 x X X X X
8 224 Michael Hillo 175 0 605 25(x X X X 85 90 «x X X X X X X X X
9 45 Shane Wilcox 170 0 610 5|85 85 x X X X X X X X X X X X X
10 32 Allan Hauser 165 0 615 5|x X 9 75 x X X X X X X X X X X
11 888 Viktor Czapla 90 0 690 75|x X DQ 90 x X X X X X X X X X X
12111 Matt Mandino 85 0 695 5|x X 85 x X X X X X X X X X X X
13 568 Lucas Weisenberg 80 0 700 5(x X DQ 80 x X X X X X X X X X X
14 57 Team Safe Life Defense 80 0 700 0x X X X 80 x X X X X X X X X X
15 57 Nick Groat 1] 0 780 80|x X DQ x X X X X X X X X X X X
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped
2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




Super Touring 4

Season: 2021

Pos No. Name

Total Drop  Diff Gap

2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1411/14

1181 Team Hemisphere Racing 900 145 o

2712 George Edison 830 1] 70
3 66 Team Land Yacht Racing 714 0 186
4 224 Michael Hillo 695 0 205
5501 Ed Fardos 555 0 345
6 50 Andy Kwitowski 390 0 510
7 94 Kimberly Dais 240 0 660
8 111 Matt Mandino 180 0 720
9 44 Scott Smith 100 0 800
10 6 Erik Davis 100 0 800
11 94 Steve Dais 85 0 815
12 71 Marcel DeKerpel 68 0 832

0
70
116
19|
140
165
150
60|
80|
0
15
17

100 100 DQ 100 85 90 75 85 80 70 80 80 100 «x

X X 100 90 75 85 70 70 90 80 85 85 X X
X X X X 80 x 69 75 85 75 75 75 90 90
X X X X X X 80 80 75 90 90 100 80 100
X X X X 90 100 85 90 «x X 100 90 X X
X X X X X X 90 100 100 100 x X X X
X X X X X X X X X X 70 X 85 85
90 90 x X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X 100 x X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X 100 x X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X 85 «x X X X
X X X X X X 68 x X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13
2/14
3/20
3/21
4/17
4/18
5/22
5/23
6/12
6/13
10/16
10/17
11/14
11/14

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Super Touring 5

Season: 2021
2/133/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 45 Peter Oneppo 935 85 0 0|x 100 90 100 100 90 100 90 «x 90 90 85 85
2920 Eirik Holm 855 0 80 80|x 75 85 90 85 x X 85 100 80 85 80 90
3 60 Team Rotary Heads 740 140 195 115|100 x 70 75 80 75 80 80 90 DQ 80 70 80
4 37 Curt Corte 690 0 245 50(x 80 80 80 90 85 85 x X X X 90 100
5 444 Team Shift Faced Racing 375 0 560 315|x X X X X 100 90 100 85 x X X X
6 25 Nik Romano 200 0 735 175|x X X X X X X X X 100 10 X X
7 27 Team HQ Autosport SE46 Sprint Team 190 0 745 10(x 90 100 x X X X X X X X X X
8 721 Keith Dees 170 0 765 20(x X X X X X X X X X X 100 70
9 151 Jet Patel 154 0 781 16|x 85 69 «x X X X X X X X X X
10 130 Christopher Klein 150 0 785 4|x X X X X X X X X X X 75 75
11 77 Erin Kennelly 144 0 791 6|x 69 75 x X X X X X X X X X
12 83 Team Club Fred Racing 90 0 845 54|90 x X X X X X X X X X X X
13 80 Dennis Foster 85 0 850 5|x X X 85 «x X X X X X X X X
14 87 Team Iron Horse Transportation Powered By RKMotorsports 85 0 850 0|x X X X X X X X X 85 X X X
15986 Charles Buzzetti 80 0 855 5|x X X X X 80 x X X X X X X
16 121 Svilen Kanev 75 0 860 5|x X X X X X X X X X 75 X X
17 189 Michael Beale 75 0 860 0(x X X X X X X X X 75 X X X
18 15 Adam Gershon 70 0 865 5|x 70 x X X X X X X X X X X
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped
2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




Super Touring 6

Season: 2021
3/203/214/174/185/225/2310/1610/179/19
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 17 Team Abergel Motorsports 380 1] 1] 0|x 100 80 «x X X 100 100 x
2 86 Dan Miller 270 0 110 110[x X 85 100 x X X X 85
3 44 Jordan Sideris 270 0 110 0x X 90 x 90 90 x X X
4 615 Eirik Holm 200 0 180 70|x X X X 100 100 x X X
5986 Charles Buzzetti 200 0 180 0fx X 100 x X X X X 100
6221 Pete Feldman 190 0 190 10100 90 x X X X X X X
7 16 Mohamad Jomaa 160 0 220 30(x X 70 90 x X X X X
8809 Ryan Castro 160 0 220 0|x X 75 85 x X X X X
9 9 Marcelo Vine 75 0 305 85|x X X X X X X X 75
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021

3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021

4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021

4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021

5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021

5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021

10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021

10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021

9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




Super Unlimited

Season: 2021

2/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/17

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 7 Jon Van Caneghem 800 100 1] 0|100 100 X X
2 03 Andrew Lang 380 0 420 420|x X X 90 X X X X 100
3 9 Bob Blizzard 180 0 620 200(x X X X X X X X X
4 236 Michael Sabahi 920 0 710 90(x 90 x X X X X X X X X

Legend 1st place

2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/14
3/20
3/21
4/17
4/18
5/22
5/23
6/12
6/13
10/16
10/17

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021




ThunderRoadster

Season: 2021
4/174/185/225/236/126/13
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap

1 33 Alice Kutsyy 580 V] 0|90 90 100 100 100 100
2 208 Team Legacy Motorworks TR2 200 380 380(100 100 x X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021




TT2

Season: 2021
3/203/214/174/185/225/2310/1610/1711/1311/149/19

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 49 Patrick Partin 635 0 0 0|80 85 90 90 100 100 x X X X
2369 Frank Pacheco 565 [} 70 7085 80 x X X X X
3 87 Kevin Burke 400 0 235 165 100 X X X X X X X
4 19 Alessandro Sensoli 280 0 355 120 X X X X X X X X
5 26 Jonathan Anderson 170 0 465 110|x X 85 85 x X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




TT3

Season: 2021

2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/149/19

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 57 Herve Bezard 1100 0 0 080 90 90 90 85 85 90 90 «x X 100 100 100 100 x
2 7 Fulton Haight 1045 235 55 55(85 80 80 80 90 90 85 80 100 100 75 80 85 90 80
3111 Team Max Boost 925 70 175 120(x 70 70 70 70 70 80 70 80 70 85 90 90 80 X
4 41 Ryan Flaherty 845 0 255 80|90 85 85 85 80 80 x 75 85 90 90 X X X X
5 69 Team P-Squared Motorsports 800 0 300 45 100 100 100 100 x X X X X X X
6 47 Gian Bowles 592 0 508 20875 x 69 X X X 75 69 70 69 80 85 x X X
7 406 Thomas Thronson 330 0 770 262|x X X 75 x X X 85 90 80 «x X X X X
8 91 Thomas Atteberry 225 0 875 105|x X X X X X X X 75 75 X X X X 75
9 95 Tod Day 155 0 945 70(x X X X X X X X X X X X 80 75 X
10 131 Jeff Anderson 150 0 950 5|x X X X 75 75 X X X X X X X X X
11 13 Jonathan Dinwiddie 145 0 955 5|70 75 x X X X X X X X X X X X X
12369 Jarad Anderson 138 0 962 7(x X X X 69 69 x X X X X X X X X
13 46 Andrija Boskovic 85 0 1015 53|x X X X X X X X X X X X X 85 X
14 80 Steve Nagel 85 0 1015 0|x X X X X X X X X 85 x X X X X
15 181 Rob Jones 75 0 1025 10|x X 75 x X X X X X X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




T4

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/149/19

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1181 Team Hemisphere Racing 1180 170 1] 0{100 100 100 100 O 90 90 90 100 100 100 80
2712 George Edison 1030 0 150 15090 90 85 85 85 75 80 85 90 90 90 85 X X X
3211 Team WFM 980 0 200 50|85 85 90 90 80 80 75 80 70 80 85 80 X X X
4501 Ed Fardos 450 0 730 530(|x X X X 90 85 85 100 x X 0 90 X X X
5180 Michael Barba 375 0 805 75|x X 80 75 x X 70 75 x X 0 75 X X X
6 80 Team Wake Ballast 324 0 856 51|x X X X X X 69 x 80 «x X X 85 90 X
7 66 Team Land Yacht Racing 260 0 920 64|x X X X X X X X 85 85 x X 90 X X
8226 Curt Corte 150 0 1030 110(x X X X X X X X 75 75 x X X X X
9 44 Scott Smith 100 0 1080 50(x X X X X X X X X X X X X X
10 6 Team EVOQ Motorsport 100 0 1080 0(x X X X 100 x X X X X X X X X X
11 011 Miroslav Milijasevic 100 0 1080 0|x X X X X X 100 x X X X X X X X
12 46 Andrija Boskovic 80 0 1100 20|x X X 80 x X X X X X X X X X X
13 50 Andy Kwitowski o 0 1180 80|x X X X X X X X 0 X X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




TT5

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/149/19

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1163 Pat Garrett 1045 235 0 090 90 100 90 80 90 85 75 85 80 80 85 85 80 85
2 30 John Magnuson 1025 150 20 2085 85 85 80 90 85 75 80 80 85 75 80 100 90  x
3 60 Team Rotary Heads 945 0 100 80(100 100 x X 85 x 80 85 75 75 90 75 80 100 x
4 18 Pramesh Ruparelia 844 134 201 10170 75 75 75 68 70 67 67 67 67 69 69 69 70 X
5 77 Team Greenbaum 810 0 235 34|80 x 90 100 x X 70 70 100 100 100 100 «x X X
6 108 Scott Budshaw 740 0 305 70|x X X X 100 100 90 100 x X 85 90 90 85 X
7 777 Bob Zurcher 448 0 597 292|75 80 x X 75 80 69 69 x X X X 0 X X
8 24 Diane Stucker 412 0 633 36(x X X X 69 75 x X 66 68 66 68 X X X
9 46 Andrija Boskovic 370 0 675 42(x X X X X 100 90 90 90 «x X X X X
10 787 Michael Colangelo 346 0 699 24(x X X X X X X 68 69 69 70 70 X X X
11 95 Douglas Evans 305 0 740 41(x X 80 85 x X X X 70 70 x X X X X
12 55 Joel Selman 270 0 775 35|x X X X 67 69 x X X X 68 66 X X X
13 121 Svilen Kanev 134 0 911 136|x X X X X X X X X X 67 67 X X X
14 9 Jim Richard 75 0 970 59(x X X X X X X X X X X X X 75 X
15 9 Jim Richard 75 0 970 0x X X X X X X X X X X X 75 X X
16 09 Stephen Kennedy 70 0 975 5(x X X X X X X X X X X X 70 X X
17 88 Jakob Miller 70 0 975 0(x X X X 70 x X X X X X X X X X
18 83 Carl Johnk 68 0 977 2|x X X X X X X X 68 x X X X X X
19 73 Nathan Edmonds 68 0 977 0fx X X X X X 68 x X X X X X X X
20 24 Team 5 N Motorsports 1] 0 1045 68|x X X X X X X X X X X 0 X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
9/19 2021 NASA Championships by Toyo Tires




TT6

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1 58 Debby Sharp 1090 270 [} 0[100 100 100 100 90 90 100 100 100 100 90 90 100 100
2313 Jaime Garcia 810 0 280 28090 90 90 x 85 100 90 85 90 90 x X X X
3 31 Elivila 200 0 890 610|x X X X X X X X X X 100 100 x X
4 159 Dennis Caco 190 0 900 10|x X X X 100 0 X 90 x X X X X X

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped

2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




TTEV

Season: 2021
5/225/23
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap

1 10 Craig Coker 200 0 0/100 100
2670 Morgan Higham 90 110 110jx 90

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021




TTU

Season: 2021
2/132/143/203/214/174/185/225/236/126/1310/1610/1711/1311/14

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap
1316 Aaron Schwartzbart 960 80 0o 085 85 85 90 «x X 85 80 100 80 90 90 85 85
2 7 Jon Van Caneghem 600 0 360 360 X X X X X X X X
3 377 Natalee Wiebe 450 0 510 150|x X X X X X X 85 90 85 «x X 90 100
4 76 Carl Atwood 360 0 600 90(x X 90 100 85 85 x X X X X X X X
5 17 Brian Border 190 0 770 170|x X X X X X X X X 90 100 «x X X
6 63 KurtJohnson 180 0 780 10(x X X X 90 90 «x X X X X X X X
7 77 Team Greenbaum 180 0 780 0x 90 x X X X X X X X X X X 90
8 111 Marion Engelke 170 0 790 10(x X X X X X X X X X 85 85 X X
9 771 Herve Bezard 160 0 800 10|x X X X X X X X 85 75 x X X X
10 66 Troy Lindstrom 100 0 860 60|x X X X X X X X X X X X X
11 494 Jerry Kaiser 100 0 860 0|x X X X X X X X X X X X X
12 14 Mitchell Dyche 100 0 860 0|x X X X X X X X X X X X X
13 728 Mark Homer 100 0 860 0|x X X X X X X X X X X 100 x X
14 66 Edward Prather 90 0 870 10|x X X X X X 90 x X X X X X X
15 1 Benoit Pecqueur 90 0 870 0|90 x X X X X X X X X X X X X
16 791 Noah Kramer 90 0 870 0(x X X X X X X 90 x X X X X X
17 80 Dennis Foster 80 0 880 10(x X 80 «x X X X X X X X X X X
18 38 Keith Kramer 80 0 880 080 x X X X X X X X X X X X X
19 010 Robert Dietz 75 0 885 5[x X 75 x X X X X X X X X X X
Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 7 dropped
2/13 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
2/14 SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb - 2021
3/20 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
3/21 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway March - 2021
4/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
4/18 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CW April 2021
5/22 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
5/23 SoCal NASA Willlow Springs May 2021
6/12 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
6/13 SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021
10/16 SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW Oct 2021
10/17 SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CCW Oct 2021
11/13 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021
11/14 SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2021




